
Int Supermoto Ottobiano Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM4 Pro Fast - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 420 PLANO F. 14:49.459
Tempo gara

1 1:01.097 + 02.835 11:37:59.330  70,707

2 59.739 + 01.477 11:38:59.069  72,315

3 59.003 + 00.741 11:39:58.072  73,217

4 58.777 + 00.515 11:40:56.849  73,498

5 58.966 + 00.704 11:41:55.815  73,263

6 58.850 + 00.588 11:42:54.665  73,407

7 58.851 + 00.589 11:43:53.516  73,406

8 59.114 + 00.852 11:44:52.630  73,079

9 59.199 + 00.937 11:45:51.829  72,974

10 58.262 --------- 11:46:50.091  74,148

11 58.444 + 00.182 11:47:48.535  73,917

12 58.463 + 00.201 11:48:46.998  73,893

13 58.510 + 00.248 11:49:45.508  73,834

14 1:00.743 + 02.481 11:50:46.251  71,119

15 1:00.891 + 02.629 11:51:47.142  70,946

 Po. 2 - # 55 GASPERINI L. + 24.064
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.201 + 02.925 11:37:59.610  70,587

2 59.278 + 01.002 11:38:58.888  72,877

3 58.934 + 00.658 11:39:57.822  73,302

4 58.852 + 00.576 11:40:56.674  73,404

5 58.918 + 00.642 11:41:55.592  73,322

6 58.862 + 00.586 11:42:54.454  73,392

7 58.912 + 00.636 11:43:53.366  73,330

8 59.131 + 00.855 11:44:52.497  73,058

9 59.201 + 00.925 11:45:51.698  72,972

10 58.997 + 00.721 11:46:50.695  73,224

11 58.276 --------- 11:47:48.971  74,130

12 58.521 + 00.245 11:48:47.492  73,820

13 1:20.213 + 21.937 11:50:07.705  53,857

14 1:02.075 + 03.799 11:51:09.780  69,593

15 1:01.426 + 03.150 11:52:11.206  70,329

 Po. 3 - # 257 BARSOM M. + 28.989
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.250 + 03.710 11:38:03.352  67,237

2 1:01.758 + 01.218 11:39:05.110  69,950

3 1:00.662 + 00.122 11:40:05.772  71,214

4 1:00.540 --------- 11:41:06.312  71,358

5 1:00.715 + 00.175 11:42:07.027  71,152

6 1:00.895 + 00.355 11:43:07.922  70,942

7 1:00.610 + 00.070 11:44:08.532  71,275

8 1:01.345 + 00.805 11:45:09.877  70,421

9 1:00.843 + 00.303 11:46:10.720  71,002

10 1:00.696 + 00.156 11:47:11.416  71,174

11 1:00.566 + 00.026 11:48:11.982  71,327

12 1:00.691 + 00.151 11:49:12.673  71,180

13 1:00.715 + 00.175 11:50:13.388  71,152

14 1:00.558 + 00.018 11:51:13.946  71,337

15 1:02.185 + 01.645 11:52:16.131  69,470

 Po. 4 - # 98 MERCANDELLI M. + 36.667
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.717 + 04.093 11:38:03.749  66,752

2 1:01.703 + 01.079 11:39:05.452  70,013

3 1:00.624 --------- 11:40:06.076  71,259

4 1:00.925 + 00.301 11:41:07.001  70,907

5 1:00.629 + 00.005 11:42:07.630  71,253

6 1:01.070 + 00.446 11:43:08.700  70,738

7 1:00.938 + 00.314 11:44:09.638  70,892

8 1:01.661 + 01.037 11:45:11.299  70,060

9 1:01.062 + 00.438 11:46:12.361  70,748

10 1:01.514 + 00.890 11:47:13.875  70,228

11 1:01.817 + 01.193 11:48:15.692  69,884

12 1:01.634 + 01.010 11:49:17.326  70,091

13 1:01.655 + 01.031 11:50:18.981  70,067

14 1:02.017 + 01.393 11:51:20.998  69,658

15 1:02.811 + 02.187 11:52:23.809  68,778

 Po. 5 - # 467 CASERIO A. + 44.589
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.980 + 03.540 11:38:03.752  66,482

2 1:02.434 + 00.994 11:39:06.186  69,193

3 1:01.748 + 00.308 11:40:07.934  69,962

4 1:01.858 + 00.418 11:41:09.792  69,837

5 1:01.709 + 00.269 11:42:11.501  70,006

6 1:01.823 + 00.383 11:43:13.324  69,877

7 1:02.025 + 00.585 11:44:15.349  69,649

8 1:02.174 + 00.734 11:45:17.523  69,482

9 1:01.957 + 00.517 11:46:19.480  69,726

10 1:01.836 + 00.396 11:47:21.316  69,862

11 1:01.705 + 00.265 11:48:23.021  70,011

12 1:02.310 + 00.870 11:49:25.331  69,331

13 1:01.828 + 00.388 11:50:27.159  69,871

14 1:01.440 --------- 11:51:28.599  70,313

15 1:03.132 + 01.692 11:52:31.731  68,428

 Po. 6 - # 47 BONIFACCIO L. + 47.606
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.539 + 03.933 11:38:04.646  65,915

2 1:02.651 + 01.045 11:39:07.297  68,953

3 1:02.406 + 00.800 11:40:09.703  69,224

4 1:02.022 + 00.416 11:41:11.725  69,653

5 1:02.121 + 00.515 11:42:13.846  69,542

6 1:01.993 + 00.387 11:43:15.839  69,685

7 1:02.110 + 00.504 11:44:17.949  69,554

8 1:02.186 + 00.580 11:45:20.135  69,469

9 1:02.003 + 00.397 11:46:22.138  69,674

10 1:01.863 + 00.257 11:47:24.001  69,832

11 1:01.997 + 00.391 11:48:25.998  69,681

12 1:01.699 + 00.093 11:49:27.697  70,017

13 1:01.606 --------- 11:50:29.303  70,123

14 1:01.981 + 00.375 11:51:31.284  69,699

15 1:03.464 + 01.858 11:52:34.748  68,070

Fastest lap: 58.262
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Int Supermoto Ottobiano Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM4 Pro Fast - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 7 - # 11 GUERRER F. + 51.847
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.357 + 04.502 11:38:06.101  65,102

2 1:01.967 + 00.112 11:39:08.068  69,715

3 1:02.507 + 00.652 11:40:10.575  69,112

4 1:02.356 + 00.501 11:41:12.931  69,280

5 1:02.134 + 00.279 11:42:15.065  69,527

6 1:02.654 + 00.799 11:43:17.719  68,950

7 1:02.152 + 00.297 11:44:19.871  69,507

8 1:02.405 + 00.550 11:45:22.276  69,225

9 1:02.025 + 00.170 11:46:24.301  69,649

10 1:01.908 + 00.053 11:47:26.209  69,781

11 1:01.855 --------- 11:48:28.064  69,841

12 1:02.404 + 00.549 11:49:30.468  69,226

13 1:02.472 + 00.617 11:50:32.940  69,151

14 1:02.593 + 00.738 11:51:35.533  69,017

15 1:03.456 + 01.601 11:52:38.989  68,079

 Po. 8 - # 65 DOTTA A. + 55.805
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.741 + 03.510 11:38:04.941  65,712

2 1:02.603 + 00.372 11:39:07.544  69,006

3 1:02.712 + 00.481 11:40:10.256  68,886

4 1:02.231 --------- 11:41:12.487  69,419

5 1:02.262 + 00.031 11:42:14.749  69,384

6 1:02.648 + 00.417 11:43:17.397  68,957

7 1:02.261 + 00.030 11:44:19.658  69,385

8 1:02.242 + 00.011 11:45:21.900  69,407

9 1:02.644 + 00.413 11:46:24.544  68,961

10 1:02.911 + 00.680 11:47:27.455  68,668

11 1:03.258 + 01.027 11:48:30.713  68,292

12 1:03.224 + 00.993 11:49:33.937  68,328

13 1:02.563 + 00.332 11:50:36.500  69,050

14 1:02.845 + 00.614 11:51:39.345  68,741

15 1:03.602 + 01.371 11:52:42.947  67,922

 Po. 9 - # 37 GASTALDO F. + 58.443
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.643 + 02.552 11:38:00.951  68,962

2 1:00.277 + 00.186 11:39:01.228  71,669

3 1:00.320 + 00.229 11:40:01.548  71,618

4 1:00.803 + 00.712 11:41:02.351  71,049

5 1:00.792 + 00.701 11:42:03.143  71,062

6 1:01.185 + 01.094 11:43:04.328  70,606

7 1:01.115 + 01.024 11:44:05.443  70,686

8 1:01.189 + 01.098 11:45:06.632  70,601

9 1:01.137 + 01.046 11:46:07.769  70,661

10 1:01.136 + 01.045 11:47:08.905  70,662

11 1:00.548 + 00.457 11:48:09.453  71,348

12 1:00.695 + 00.604 11:49:10.148  71,176

13 1:00.696 + 00.605 11:50:10.844  71,174

14 1:00.091 --------- 11:51:10.935  71,891

15 1:34.650 + 34.559 11:52:45.585  45,642

 Po. 10 - # 19 RUSCONI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.733 + 05.391 11:38:07.796  63,780

2 1:03.611 + 01.269 11:39:11.407  67,913

3 1:03.006 + 00.664 11:40:14.413  68,565

4 1:02.645 + 00.303 11:41:17.058  68,960

5 1:02.857 + 00.515 11:42:19.915  68,727

6 1:02.832 + 00.490 11:43:22.747  68,755

7 1:02.342 --------- 11:44:25.089  69,295

8 1:03.162 + 00.820 11:45:28.251  68,396

9 1:03.488 + 01.146 11:46:31.739  68,044

10 1:02.744 + 00.402 11:47:34.483  68,851

11 1:03.055 + 00.713 11:48:37.538  68,512

12 1:02.598 + 00.256 11:49:40.136  69,012

13 1:05.712 + 03.370 11:50:45.848  65,741

14 1:09.128 + 06.786 11:51:54.976  62,493

 Po. 11 - # 346 MARAZITA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.875 + 03.741 11:38:06.415  64,598

2 1:03.134 --------- 11:39:09.549  68,426

3 1:03.912 + 00.778 11:40:13.461  67,593

4 1:03.441 + 00.307 11:41:16.902  68,095

5 1:04.563 + 01.429 11:42:21.465  66,911

6 1:03.837 + 00.703 11:43:25.302  67,672

7 1:03.727 + 00.593 11:44:29.029  67,789

8 1:03.741 + 00.607 11:45:32.770  67,774

9 1:04.080 + 00.946 11:46:36.850  67,416

10 1:04.122 + 00.988 11:47:40.972  67,372

11 1:08.662 + 05.528 11:48:49.634  62,917

12 1:07.437 + 04.303 11:49:57.071  64,060

13 1:07.594 + 04.460 11:51:04.665  63,911

14 1:12.811 + 09.677 11:52:17.476  59,332

 Po. 12 - # 31 PERUCATTI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.935 + 03.706 11:38:09.035  62,668

1 1:08.935 + 03.706 11:38:09.035  0,000

2 1:06.429 + 01.200 11:39:15.658  65,032

3 1:05.229 --------- 11:40:20.887  66,228

4 1:05.545 + 00.316 11:41:26.432  65,909

5 1:06.229 + 01.000 11:42:32.661  65,228

6 1:06.459 + 01.230 11:43:39.120  65,002

7 1:06.478 + 01.249 11:44:45.598  64,984

8 1:05.897 + 00.668 11:45:51.495  65,557

8 1:05.897 + 00.668 11:45:51.495  0,000

9 1:06.599 + 01.370 11:46:58.260  64,866

9 1:06.599 + 01.370 11:46:58.260  0,000

10 1:06.144 + 00.915 11:48:04.621  65,312

11 1:07.574 + 02.345 11:49:12.195  63,930

11 1:07.574 + 02.345 11:49:12.195  0,000

11 1:07.574 + 02.345 11:49:12.195  0,000

12 1:09.169 + 03.940 11:50:21.625  62,456

13 1:05.520 + 00.291 11:51:27.145  65,934

13 1:05.520 + 00.291 11:51:27.145  0,000

14 1:09.451 + 04.222 11:52:36.731  62,202

Fastest lap: 58.262
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